
‭Region 1 - Northeastern USA‬ ‭Newman Wilson‬ ‭wil.cnt@gmail.com‬
‭Region 2 - Eastern USA‬ ‭Newman Wilson‬ ‭wil.cnt@gmail.com‬
‭Region 3 - Southeastern USA‬ ‭Brian Page‬ ‭bpage1@ieee.org‬
‭Region 4 - Central USA‬ ‭Tamseel Syed‬ ‭syed.tamseel@ieee.org‬
‭Region 5 - Southwestern USA‬ ‭Fawzi Behmann‬ ‭f.behmann@ieee.org‬
‭Region 6 - Western USA‬ ‭Tamseel Syed‬ ‭syed.tamseel@ieee.org‬
‭Region 7 - Canada Md‬ ‭Nafiul Islam‬ ‭islam53@uwindsor.ca‬
‭Region 8 -‬‭Europe, Middle East, Africa‬ ‭Saud Althunibat‬ ‭saud.althunibat@ahu.edu.jo‬
‭Region 9‬‭-‬‭Latin America‬ ‭Fabricio‬‭Carvalho‬ ‭fabricio.braga@ieee.or‬
‭Region 10 - Asia & Pacific‬ ‭Byonghyo Shim‬ ‭bshim@islab.snu.ac.kr‬

‭Tamseel is the lead in North America Region‬
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